
Sonoma Valley Unified School District
17850 Railroad Avenue, Sonoma, CA 95476
(707) 935-6000 | Fax: (707) 939-2235
www.sonomaschools.org/ 

Jeanette Rodriguez-Chien Superintendent jchien@sonomaschools.org 
(707) 935-6000

Jillian Beall Director of Educational Services jbeall@sonomaschools.org 
(707) 939-4895

Amelia Bustamante Ceja Administrative Secretary: Special Education abustamante@sonomaschools.org 
(707) 935-6004

Christina Casillas Associate Superintendent: Educational Services ccasillas@sonomaschools.org 
(707) 939-4895

Carlin Fortkamp Program Manager: Business Services cfortkamp@sonomaschools.org 
(707) 935-4247

Adam Klapow Program Manager: Food Services aklapow@sonomaschools.org 
(707) 935-6090

Margaret Ludlow Administrative Assistant: Business Services mludlow@sonomaschools.org 
(707) 935-4249

Dawn Mawhinney Director of Educational Services dmawhinney@sonomaschools.org 
(707) 939-4895

Michelle Quinonez Executive Assistant: Superintendent mquinonez@sonomaschools.org 
(707) 935-4246

Oz Robledo IT Manager orobledo@sonomaschools.org 
(707) 933-4085

Danna Rocca Vice Principal (Adele Harrison) drocca@sonomaschools.org 
(707) 935-6080

Claudia Sanchez Baron Administrative Assistant III - Human Resources csanchez@sonomaschools.org 
(707) 935-6008

Rena Seifts Associate Superintendent: Business Services rseifts@sonomaschools.org 
(707) 935-4249

Kristen Ugrin Director of Human Resources kugrin@sonomaschools.org 
(707) 935-6008

Maureen Vanderpool Director of Special Education mvanderpool@sonomaschools.org 
(707) 935-6004

Christina Waters Coordinator of Special Education cwaters@sonomaschools.org 
(707) 935-6004

Douglas Weidemann Program Manager: Maintenance & Operations dweidemann@sonomaschools.org 
(707) 935-6090

Hervy Williams Coordinator of Special Education
hwilliams@sonomaschools.org 
(707) 935-6004

Schools
Adele Harrison Middle School (6-8) 
1150 Broadway, Sonoma, CA 95476
(707) 935-6080 | Fax: (707) 935-6083
www.adeleharrison.org

Kelly Kriss Principal (Adele Harrison) kkriss@sonomaschools.org 
(707) 935-6080

Gina Parisi School Office Manager (Adele Harrison) gparisi@sonomaschools.org 
(707) 935-6080

Altimira Middle School (6-8) 
17805 Arnold Drive, Sonoma, CA 95476
(707) 935-6020 | Fax: (707) 935-6027
www.altimiramiddleschool.org
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Kimberly Smith School Office Manager (Altimira) ksmith@sonomaschools.org 
(707) 935-6020

Elizabeth Stevenson Vice Principal (Altimira Middle School) estevenson@sonomaschools.org 
(707) 935-6020

Creekside High School (10-12, Continuation) 
20000 Broadway, Sonoma, CA 95476
(707) 933-4046 | Fax: (707) 933-4095
creeksidehs.org/

Teresa Hernandez School Office Manager (Creekside) thernandez@sonomaschools.org 
(707) 933-4046

Elizabeth Liscum Principal (Creekside) lliscum@sonomaschools.org 
(707) 933-4046

El Verano School (K-5) 
18606 Riverside Drive, Sonoma, CA 95476
(707) 935-6050 | Fax: (707) 935-4255
elveranoschool.org

Katherine Hahn Principal (El Verano) khahn@sonomaschools.org 
(707) 935-6050

Laurie Salmas School Office Manager (El Verano) lsalmas@sonomaschools.org 
(707) 935-6050

Flowery School (K-5) 
17600 Sonoma Highway, Sonoma, CA 95476
(707) 935-6060 | Fax: (707) 935-4256
floweryschool.org

Karina Rubio School Office Manager (Flowery) krubio@sonomaschools.org 
(707) 935-6060

Liliana Zepeda Principal (Flowery) lzepeda@sonomaschools.org 
(707) 935-6060

Prestwood School (K-5) 
343 East MacArthur Street, Sonoma, CA 95476
(707) 935-6030 | Fax: (707) 935-4262
prestwoodschool.org

Linda Dehzad School Office Manager (Prestwood) ldehzad@sonomaschools.org 
(707) 935-6030

Laura Thomas Principal (Prestwood) lthomas@sonomaschools.org 
(707) 935-6030

Sassarini School (K-5) 
652 Fifth Street West, Sonoma, CA 95476
(707) 935-6040 | Fax: (707) 935-6049
sassarinischool.org

Stefanie Jordan Principal (Sassarini) sjordan@sonomaschools.org 
(707) 935-6040

Lida Pulido School Office Manager (Sassarini) lpulido@sonomaschools.org 
(707) 935-6040

Sonoma Charter School (K-8, Charter) 
17202 Sonoma Highway, Sonoma, CA 95476
(707) 935-4232 | Fax: (707) 935-4207
sonomacharterschool.org
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Sonoma Valley High School (9-12) 
20000 Broadway, Sonoma, CA 95476
(707) 933-4010 | Fax: (707) 935-4205
sonomavalleyhigh.org

Leonela Armenta Jauregui Administrative Secretary: SVHS Vice Principals larmentajauregui@sonomaschools.org 
(707) 933-4010

Amanda Dowdy Vice Principal (SVHS) adowdy@sonomaschools.org 
(707) 933-4010

Erin Garrett Administrative Secretary: High School/Principal egarrett1@sonomaschools.org 
(707) 933-4010

Molly Kiss Principal (SVHS) mkiss@sonomaschools.org 
(707) 933-4010

Paul Schloesser Vice Principal (SVHS) pschloesser@sonomaschools.org 
(707) 933-4010

Connor Snow Vice Principal (SVHS) csnow@sonomaschools.org 
(707) 933-4010

Woodland Star Charter School (K-8, Charter) 
11700 Dunbar Road, Glen Ellen, CA 95442
(707) 996-3849 | Fax: (707) 996-4369
www.woodlandstarschool.org/
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